
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Grafton-Park River  (4) at Fargo Davies  (5)
Eastern Dakota Conference,  Saturday, February 20, 2016

Grand Forks Central and Red River
Grand Forks, North Dakota 

Arena: Purpur Arena  Time: 12:00PM - 1:50PM
Official Scorer:  Tyler Piper  Attendance: 
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Fargo Davies 
Brian Davidson  Coaches

 Starters
31 Jordan Elliott    Sr  G
02 Jarod Burnside    Sr  D
15 Gage Hanson    Sr  D
07 Calvin Walker    Sr  F
16 David Larson    Sr  F
23 Jay Buchholz    So  F

Grafton-Park River 
Darin Schumacher

 Starters
29 Sam Novak    Sr  G
02 Jacob Erovick    So  D
13 Will Zimmerman    Sr  D
14 Levi Cudmore    Sr  F
17 Isaac Miller    Sr  F
10 Logan Syrup    So  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Kaden Oldham    So  G
03 Ryan Stalpes    Sr  D
04 Mason Opheim    Jr  D
05 Kobe Carlson    Sr  F
06 Hunter Lucas    Jr  F
08 Benji Bryant    Sr  F
09 Conner King    Sr  F
10 Jake Boor    Sr  F
11 Mitch Nevala    Sr  F
12 Kyle Altendorf    Jr  D
17 Talon Johnson    Sr  F
18 Nate Eslinger    Jr  F
22 Ty Jochim    Sr  D
27 Jake Mathson    So  F

01 Ethan Peterson    Jr  G
03 Wyatt Wardner    Jr  F
07 Ryan Lessard    Sr  F
08 Brock Janikowski    Sr  D
09 Taylan Sangrait    So  F
11 Nicholas Lindgren    Sr  F
12 David Suda    Sr  D
15 Brandon Osowski    Sr  F
18 Roch Dokken    Sr  F
20 Michael Dusek    Sr  D
21 Thomas Magnusson    So  D
23 Charles Thompson    So  F
24 Landen Einarson    Jr  D
25 Jacob Keeley    So  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

FD

GPR

 Shots on Goal

FD

GPR

1 2 5

5 2 1

14 12 11

10 8 12

 8

 8

 37

 30

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

FD

GPR

 7 

 14 

 1 

 3 

 10 

 8 

 1 

 0 

 19 

 5 

 3 

 1 

 36 

 27 

 5 

 4 

 Penalties  Power Plays

FD

GPR

 6 12:00 4 5:18  2  0  0 

 5 10:00 5 5:10  2  0  0 

FD- 31 Jordan Elliott  

FD- 01 Kaden Oldham  

GPR- 29 Sam Novak  

GPR- 01 Ethan Peterson  

3 51:00 14 11 8 8 5 4  27  23

3 49:23 7 6 10 9 19 16  36  31

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Dana Naylor

(Ref) Kal Triplett

(Ref) Nick Silkey

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  FD 15 Gage Hanson   13:24  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 1:18 GPR ES 07 Ryan Lessard 11 Nicholas Lindgren

1 9:49 FD ES 06 Hunter Lucas 18 Nate Eslinger 10 Jake Boor

FD 22 Ty Jochim Cross Checking (2) 1 12:22

FD 06 Hunter Lucas Holding (2) 1 15:53

1 16:01 GPR PP 17 Isaac Miller 14 Levi Cudmore

FD 27 Jake Mathson Interference (2) 1 16:28

1 16:54 GPR PP 14 Levi Cudmore 10 Logan Syrup

GPR 23 Charles Thompson Cross Checking (2) 2 5:11

2 5:34 FD PP 03 Ryan Stalpes

GPR 12 David Suda Hooking (2) 2 5:46

FD 16 David Larson Interference (2) 2 11:10

GPR 02 Jacob Erovick Cross Checking (2) 2 14:01

3 3:19 GPR ES 07 Ryan Lessard 24 Landen Einarson 11 Nicholas Lindgren

GPR 14 Levi Cudmore Tripping (2) 3 6:41

3 7:36 FD PP 08 Benji Bryant 23 Jay Buchholz

3 11:12 FD ES 15 Gage Hanson 02 Jarod Burnside

GPR 03 Wyatt Wardner Unsprts Condct  (2) 3 11:19

FD 06 Hunter Lucas Tripping  (2) 3 11:19

3 13:24 FD ES 15 Gage Hanson 10 Jake Boor

FD 15 Gage Hanson Slashing (2) 3 16:24

 End of Game


